
HOLIDAY DATE

New Year’s Day 2023 Monday, January 2, 2023

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 16, 2023

Lincoln’s Birthday ** Monday, February 13, 2023

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 20, 2023

César Chávez Day Friday, March 31, 2023

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023

Juneteenth Monday, June 19, 2023

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023

Columbus Day Monday, October 9, 2023

Veterans Day ** Friday, November 10, 2023

Thanksgiving Thursday-Friday, 
November 23-24, 2023

Christmas Monday, December  25, 2023

Christmas Tuesday, December  26, 2023

New Year’s Day 2024 Monday, January 1, 2024

ORANGE COUNTY

LOS ANGELES

SAN DIEGO

RIVERSIDE

SAN BERNARDINO

VENTURA

 ** Indicates the observed date differs from the actual date of the holiday.

Dates are subject to change. Please consult the recorder’s office for verification 
* Los Angeles is closed Monday, March 27th for César Chávez Day.CLOSED

SAN LUIS OBISPO

SANTA BARBARA

*
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